Jun 27 2024 (18:10) India Rail Info 1

Wadsa - Chanda Fort MEMU Special/08808 - MEMU - SECR
SYE/Sindewahi to ROL/Rajoli
Oh 10m - 13 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 WSA  |Wadsa 07:15 0 |1 0 97 SECR
2  |CCBG |Chicholi Buzurg 07:18 07:19 m |0 |1 5 50 SECR
3 |BMP |Bramhapuri 07:26 07:28 2m (0 |1 11 68 SECR
4 |KMMD |Kirmiti Mendha 07:37 07:38 m [0 |1 21 63 SECR
5 |NAB |Nagbhir Junction 07:45 07:50 5m |0 |1 28 |58 SECR
6 |MWG |Mindala 07:56 07:57 m |0 |1 34 |60 (256 |SECR
7 |TUD |Talodhi Road 08:07 08:09 2m |0 |1 44 |43 |258 |SECR
8 |AWH |Alewahi 08:25 08:27 2m [0 |1 56 |74 |239 |SECR
9 |SYE |Sindewahi 08:34 08:36 2m |0 |1 64 |80 |[226 |SECR
10 |ROL |Rajoli 08:46 08:48 2m [0 |1 78 |70 |206 |SECR
11 |[MRDA |Maroda 08:59 09:00 Tm |0 |1 90 |62 (196 |SECR
12 |MME |Mul Marora 09:04 09:06 2m |0 |1 95 |72 |202 |SECR
13 |TWI  |Tolewahi Halt 09:12 09:13 im [0 |1 102 |50 |188 |SECR
14 |KEZ Kelzar 09:20 09:22 2m |0 |1 108 |51 191 |SECR
15 |CAF  |Chanda Fort 09:55 0 |1 135 |- 191 |SECR

Jun 27 2024 (18:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



